





	Character Sheets 1
	Character Sheets 2
	Character Sheets 3

	STR: 
	DEX: 
	CON: 
	INT: 
	WIS: 
	CHA: 
	Inspiration: 
	Proficiency Bonus: 
	AC: 
	INIT: 
	Speed: 
	HP Max: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Character Name: 
	Class and Level: 
	Background: 
	Player Name: 
	Race: 
	Alignment: 
	Experience Points: 
	Text27: 
	Personality Traits: 
	Ideals: 
	Bonds: 
	Flaws: 
	Save1: 
	Save2: 
	Save3: 
	Save4: 
	Save5: 
	Skill01: 
	Skill02: 
	Skill03: 
	Skill04: 
	Skill05: 
	Skill06: 
	Skill07: 
	Skill08: 
	Skill09: 
	Skill10: 
	Skill11: 
	Skill12: 
	Skill13: 
	Skill14: 
	Skill15: 
	Skill16: 
	Skill17: 
	Skill18: 
	AtkName01: 
	AtkName02: 
	AtkName03: 
	AtkName04: 
	AtkName05: 
	AtkName06: 
	AtkName07: 
	AtkName08: 
	AtkName09: 
	Atk01: 
	Atk02: 
	Atk03: 
	Atk04: 
	Atk05: 
	Atk06: 
	aAtk07: 
	Atk08: 
	Dmg01: 
	Dmg02: 
	Dmg03: 
	Dmg04: 
	Dmg05: 
	Dmg06: 
	Dmg07: 
	Dmg08: 
	Dmg09: 
	CP: 
	SP: 
	EP: 
	GP: 
	PP: 
	Equip: 
	Proficiencies: 
	PasvWis: 
	Traits: 
	Height: 
	Weight: 
	Eyes: 
	Skin: 
	Hair: 
	Allies1: 
	Allies2: 
	AlliesName: 
	AlliesTxt: 
	Features1: 
	Features2: 
	Treasure1: 
	Treasure2: 
	SpellClass: 
	SpellAbility: 
	SaveDC: 
	SpellAtk: 
	Cantrip01: 
	Cantrip02: 
	Cantrip03: 
	Cantrip04: 
	Cantrip05: 
	Cantrip06: 
	Cantrip07: 
	Cantrip08: 
	Lvl1Slots: 
	Lvl1Expended: 
	Lvl1-01: 
	Lvl1-02: 
	Lvl1-03: 
	Lvl1-04: 
	Lvl1-05: 
	Lvl1-06: 
	Lvl1-07: 
	Lvl1-08: 
	Lvl1-09: 
	Lvl1-10: 
	Lvl1-11: 
	Lvl1-12: 
	Lvl1-13: 
	Lvl2Slots: 
	Lvl2Expended: 
	lvl2-01: 
	lvl2-02: 
	lvl2-03: 
	lvl2-04: 
	lvl2-05: 
	lvl2-06: 
	lvl2-07: 
	lvl2-08: 
	lvl2-09: 
	lvl2-10: 
	lvl2-11: 
	lvl2-12: 
	lvl2-13: 
	lvl3-02: 
	lvl3-01: 
	lvl3-03: 
	lvl3-04: 
	lvl3-05: 
	lvl3-06: 
	lvl3-07: 
	lvl3-08: 
	lvl3-09: 
	lvl3-10: 
	lvl3-11: 
	lvl3-13: 
	lvl3-12: 
	lvl4-01: 
	lvl4-02: 
	lvl4-03: 
	lvl4-04: 
	lvl4-05: 
	lvl4-06: 
	lvl4-07: 
	lvl4-08: 
	lvl4-09: 
	lvl4-10: 
	lvl4-11: 
	lvl4-12: 
	lvl4-13: 
	lvl5-01: 
	lvl5-02: 
	lvl5-03: 
	lvl5-04: 
	lvl5-05: 
	lvl5-06: 
	lvl5-07: 
	lvl5-08: 
	lvl6-01: 
	lvl6-02: 
	lvl6-03: 
	lvl6-04: 
	lvl6-05: 
	lvl6-06: 
	lvl6-07: 
	lvl6-08: 
	lvl6-09: 
	lvl7-01: 
	lvl7-02: 
	lvl7-03: 
	lvl7-04: 
	lvl7-05: 
	lvl7-06: 
	lvl7-07: 
	lvl7-08: 
	lvl7-09: 
	lvl8-01: 
	lvl8-02: 
	lvl8-03: 
	lvl8-04: 
	lvl8-05: 
	lvl8-06: 
	lvl9-01: 
	lvl9-02: 
	lvl9-03: 
	lvl9-04: 
	lvl9-05: 
	lvl9-06: 
	Lvl3Slots: 
	Lvl4Slots: 
	Lvl6Slots: 
	Lvl7Slots: 
	Lvl3Expended: 
	Lvl4Expended: 
	Lvl6Expended: 
	Lvl7Expended: 
	Lvl5Slots: 
	Lvl8Slots: 
	Lvl9Slots: 
	Lvl5Expended: 
	Lvl8Expended: 
	Lvl9Expended: 
	Appearance: 
	Backstory: 
	Age: 
	HitDice: 


